10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.

40.

IDENTICAL
BALLS OF PAPER
CALCULATE EGGS
FRUITS FLIES
MOSQUITOFISH
SURFACE AREA
SUGAR WATER
TRUE

FALSE

NG

TRUE

NG

TRUE

Vi

Vi

D

A

INSDUSTRIAL
INDESTRUCTIBLE
SEASONS

A

NO
YES
NO
YES
NG

NO

Answer Keys reading 8



